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Review Mul Div - div 6-12 to 6-12 (Pages 55 to 62, Packet #320)

Tutor: ______________________ Student: ______________________ Date: _____/______/ 2025

What To Do Next
When student completes this packet:

☐ Check packet for accuracy.
☐ Ask oral questions and determine next assignment.

Assign packet (check one): ____ Classwork ____ Homework
☐ Finish this packet.
☐ Repeat this packet (#320): Review Mul Div - div 6-12 to 6-12
☐ Assign next packet (#321): Review Mul Div - div 0-12 to 0-5
☐ Assign another packet: ______________________________________

Instructions For This Packet
No instructions. Use common sense :)

Video Links
No video recommendations. 

Tutor Notes

____________________________________________________________________________________________
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36 ÷ 6 = 72 ÷ 6 =

42 ÷ 6 = 36 ÷ 6 =

48 ÷ 6 = 42 ÷ 6 =

54 ÷ 6 = 48 ÷ 6 =

60 ÷ 6 = 54 ÷ 6 =

66 ÷ 6 = 60 ÷ 6 =

72 ÷ 6 = 66 ÷ 6 =

36 ÷ 6 = 72 ÷ 6 =

42 ÷ 6 = 36 ÷ 6 =

48 ÷ 6 = 42 ÷ 6 =

54 ÷ 6 = 48 ÷ 6 =

60 ÷ 6 = 54 ÷ 6 =

66 ÷ 6 = 60 ÷ 6 =

Name:______________________________ Date:____ /____ / 2025     Start:____________   End:____________
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42 ÷ 7 = 84 ÷ 7 =

49 ÷ 7 = 42 ÷ 7 =

56 ÷ 7 = 49 ÷ 7 =

63 ÷ 7 = 56 ÷ 7 =

70 ÷ 7 = 63 ÷ 7 =

77 ÷ 7 = 70 ÷ 7 =

84 ÷ 7 = 77 ÷ 7 =

42 ÷ 7 = 84 ÷ 7 =

49 ÷ 7 = 42 ÷ 7 =

56 ÷ 7 = 49 ÷ 7 =

63 ÷ 7 = 56 ÷ 7 =

70 ÷ 7 = 63 ÷ 7 =

77 ÷ 7 = 70 ÷ 7 =

Name:______________________________ Date:____ /____ / 2025     Start:____________   End:____________
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48 ÷ 8 = 96 ÷ 8 =

56 ÷ 8 = 48 ÷ 8 =

64 ÷ 8 = 56 ÷ 8 =

72 ÷ 8 = 64 ÷ 8 =

80 ÷ 8 = 72 ÷ 8 =

88 ÷ 8 = 80 ÷ 8 =

96 ÷ 8 = 88 ÷ 8 =

48 ÷ 8 = 96 ÷ 8 =

56 ÷ 8 = 48 ÷ 8 =

64 ÷ 8 = 56 ÷ 8 =

72 ÷ 8 = 64 ÷ 8 =

80 ÷ 8 = 72 ÷ 8 =

88 ÷ 8 = 80 ÷ 8 =

Name:______________________________ Date:____ /____ / 2025     Start:____________   End:____________
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54 ÷ 9 = 108 ÷ 9 =

63 ÷ 9 = 54 ÷ 9 =

72 ÷ 9 = 63 ÷ 9 =

81 ÷ 9 = 72 ÷ 9 =

90 ÷ 9 = 81 ÷ 9 =

99 ÷ 9 = 90 ÷ 9 =

108 ÷ 9 = 99 ÷ 9 =

54 ÷ 9 = 108 ÷ 9 =

63 ÷ 9 = 54 ÷ 9 =

72 ÷ 9 = 63 ÷ 9 =

81 ÷ 9 = 72 ÷ 9 =

90 ÷ 9 = 81 ÷ 9 =

99 ÷ 9 = 90 ÷ 9 =

Name:______________________________ Date:____ /____ / 2025     Start:____________   End:____________
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60 ÷ 10 = 120 ÷ 10 =

70 ÷ 10 = 60 ÷ 10 =

80 ÷ 10 = 70 ÷ 10 =

90 ÷ 10 = 80 ÷ 10 =

100 ÷ 10 = 90 ÷ 10 =

110 ÷ 10 = 100 ÷ 10 =

120 ÷ 10 = 110 ÷ 10 =

60 ÷ 10 = 120 ÷ 10 =

70 ÷ 10 = 60 ÷ 10 =

80 ÷ 10 = 70 ÷ 10 =

90 ÷ 10 = 80 ÷ 10 =

100 ÷ 10 = 90 ÷ 10 =

110 ÷ 10 = 100 ÷ 10 =

Name:______________________________ Date:____ /____ / 2025     Start:____________   End:____________
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66 ÷ 11 = 132 ÷ 11 =

77 ÷ 11 = 66 ÷ 11 =

88 ÷ 11 = 77 ÷ 11 =

99 ÷ 11 = 88 ÷ 11 =

110 ÷ 11 = 99 ÷ 11 =

121 ÷ 11 = 110 ÷ 11 =

132 ÷ 11 = 121 ÷ 11 =

66 ÷ 11 = 132 ÷ 11 =

77 ÷ 11 = 66 ÷ 11 =

88 ÷ 11 = 77 ÷ 11 =

99 ÷ 11 = 88 ÷ 11 =

110 ÷ 11 = 99 ÷ 11 =

121 ÷ 11 = 110 ÷ 11 =

Name:______________________________ Date:____ /____ / 2025     Start:____________   End:____________
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72 ÷ 12 = 144 ÷ 12 =

84 ÷ 12 = 72 ÷ 12 =

96 ÷ 12 = 84 ÷ 12 =

108 ÷ 12 = 96 ÷ 12 =

120 ÷ 12 = 108 ÷ 12 =

132 ÷ 12 = 120 ÷ 12 =

144 ÷ 12 = 132 ÷ 12 =

72 ÷ 12 = 144 ÷ 12 =

84 ÷ 12 = 72 ÷ 12 =

96 ÷ 12 = 84 ÷ 12 =

108 ÷ 12 = 96 ÷ 12 =

120 ÷ 12 = 108 ÷ 12 =

132 ÷ 12 = 120 ÷ 12 =

Name:______________________________ Date:____ /____ / 2025     Start:____________   End:____________
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66 ÷ 11 = 48 ÷ 6 =

110 ÷ 11 = 110 ÷ 10 =

132 ÷ 11 = 48 ÷ 8 =

54 ÷ 6 = 90 ÷ 9 =

60 ÷ 10 = 36 ÷ 6 =

108 ÷ 9 = 70 ÷ 10 =

63 ÷ 9 = 90 ÷ 10 =

54 ÷ 9 = 72 ÷ 12 =

77 ÷ 7 = 66 ÷ 6 =

99 ÷ 9 = 72 ÷ 8 =

144 ÷ 12 = 81 ÷ 9 =

108 ÷ 12 = 88 ÷ 8 =

84 ÷ 7 = 42 ÷ 6 =

Name:______________________________ Date:____ /____ / 2025     Start:____________   End:____________
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